Total Merchandise

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Louise Pemble
contact

Direct telephone +44 (0)1376 319894

Email louise.pemble@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Purchase Order PO751345

6th June 2024 02:03 PM

NET £133.50
VAT £26.70
GROSS £160.20

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O751345
TM SO Reference S0972604

DEADLINE: 10/06/2024

Supplier product code R8581
Product size H200 x W390 x D220mm
TM product code 245624
TM product name Chatham 12 Can Recycled Cool Bag
Product Option Plain Stock

Requested product Black
colour

Requested print colour

Requested print

position
Quantity Unit cost
Plain Stock 50 £1.950
Set-up 1 £25.000
Delivery 1 £11.000
Discount 1 £0.00
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£97.50
£25.00
£11.00

£0.00
£133.50
£26.70
£160.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

HYGGE CAFE @ The Farm
Shop

Holly Sugars

Hardwick Lane

Lyne

Chertsey

KT16 0AA

GB

Deadline: 10/06/2024

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Customer
Services immediately




