

Purchase Order PO751345

6th June 2024 02:03 PM

NET £133.50

VAT £26.70

GROSS £160.20

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Louise Pemble contact

Direct telephone +44 (0)1376 319894

Email louise.pemble@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Product Vendor Bagco Limited

TM PO Reference PO751345

TM SO Reference SO972604

DEADLINE: 10/06/2024

Supplier product code R8581

Product size H200 x W390 x D220mm

TM product code 245624

TM product name Chatham 12 Can Recycled Cool Bag

Product Option Plain Stock

Requested product Black

colour

Requested print colour

Requested print position

K is seen	-	1
	1	
F		

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

HYGGE CAFE @ The Farm Shop Holly Sugars Hardwick Lane Lyne Chertsey KT16 0AA GB

Deadline: 10/06/2024

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Customer Services immediately

	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Plain Stock	50	£1.950	£97.50
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£11.000	£11.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£133.50
VAT Total			£26.70
Gross Total			£160.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.